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Traditional Fourty-Niners

1 237,67Schiller Peter Pete Revenge Tombstone Revival E

2 243,06Lemmerer Hans Peter Left Eye Pete SMM

3 268,42Schneitler Clemens Saltcity Doc CWF Haag

4 273,15Kovacic Erwin Doc Maniac SWGS

5 294,28Kleinschwärzer Josef Gunsmoke Joe SLG Traunstein

6 302,07Kugelgruber Franz Doc CWF Haag

7 307,40Trost Thomas Tommy Gun LH Graz

8 307,79Rotter Harald Longshanks SLG Ludwigsburg

9 356,91Gruber Harald Harry Long CWF Haag

10 378,73Murauer Alfred Hausruck Kid CWF Haag

11 394,45Fiedler Franz Mac Murphy EMSSC

12 403,90Schweikhardt Otto Silent Scott PCS

13 427,40Damjanowitsch Stefan-Martin Four Wheel Steve SLG Traunstein

14 429,27Weiss Christian Chris Slowhand CWF Haag

15 456,47Wiener Ingo Lead Belly SWGS

16 458,75Wolfsjäger Erich Quigley HSV Steyr

17 464,55Brigl Kaspar Whole Hearted Cowboy Tombstone Revival E

18 697,37Bauer Heinrich Hunter Henry PCS

Traditional Cowboys

1 174,04Siebenhandl Mario Black Colt SSV Nibelungen

2 250,58Brunner Robert Robby The Gun LH Graz

3 278,38Hejl Christian Devil's Hand SWGS

4 297,76Kaufmann Martin Marty 'Rat' McReady SWGS

5 311,66Spätauf Markus Deadwood James LH Graz

6 388,78Gmeindl Josef Black Soletti SLG Traunstein

7 432,11Prader Florian Johnny Hill SK VOEST

Frontier Cartridge Duelist

1 256,33Schuhbeck Alois Undertaker SLS Traunstein

2 275,31Leitner Hermann Sherman McMasters CWF Haag

3 307,05Sieber Georg Leather Maker Joe CWF Haag

4 326,49Schwöllinger Georg Crazy Rattlesnake Burgkirchen

5 336,28Bott Rainer Tom Prox Cologne-CWS

6 390,74Gasteiner Gerhard El Gastone LH Graz

7 679,32Sturm Norbert Lightning Stormboy PSV Leoben
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Traditional Ladies

1 238,72Hartmann-Schiller Ina Jill Racoon Tombstone Revival E

2 283,31Lemmerer Irmgard Wild Bumblebee SMM

3 376,00Grusling Regina Rose Of Cimarron CWF Haag clean match

4 446,44Schmidt Silke Black Widow CWF Haag

5 478,54Strauss Kristin Sun-Hair SLG Ludwigsburg

6 726,67Kugler Angela Pearl Hart CWF Haag

Little Traditional Ladies & Cowboys

1 279,28Steiner Horst Pancake Jack -

2 313,04Brandstetter Karl Charlie CWF HAAG

3 333,87Köppel Rudi Bluff Creek Rudi GSG Regensburg

4 346,33Glöckel Max

5 359,01Bartik Martin Hoss CWF Haag

6 360,29Spielmannsberger Thomas Big Silver SK VOEST

7 377,21Nasner Richard - GSG Regensburg

8 412,53Titze Wolfgang - CWF Haag

9 437,40Horvath Ernst - SK Voest

10 482,44Humenberger Herbert White Hunter CWF Haag

11 550,71Humenberger Helmut White Lightning CWF Haag

Traditional seniors

1 293,00Machhaus Albert Angry Al SWGS

2 302,34Bauer Karel Wild Charlie AWS

3 315,21Leuschner Werner South Bavarian Charly SBS

4 323,14Liszewski Hans-Joachim Buddy EMSSC clean match

5 333,03Kovacic Richard Fra Diabolo SWGS

6 347,53Wiesbauer Dietmar Doc Whisky SSV Nibelungen

7 384,96Schönbauer Gerhard Wreckhouse Paul CWF Haag

8 400,34Schachner Kurt King Kurt HSV Steyr

9 581,22Kaufmann Heinz Burning Bill CWF Haag
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Traditional Fourty-Niners

1 268,42Schneitler Clemens Saltcity Doc CWF Haag

2 302,07Kugelgruber Franz Doc CWF Haag

3 356,91Gruber Harald Harry Long CWF Haag

4 378,73Murauer Alfred Hausruck Kid CWF Haag

5 429,27Weiss Christian Chris Slowhand CWF Haag

6 458,75Wolfsjäger Erich Quigley HSV Steyr

Traditional Cowboys

1 432,11Prader Florian Johnny Hill SK VOEST

Frontier Cartridge Duelist

1 275,31Leitner Hermann Sherman McMasters CWF Haag

2 307,05Sieber Georg Leather Maker Joe CWF Haag

3 326,49Schwöllinger Georg Crazy Rattlesnake Burgkirchen

Little Traditional Ladies & Cowboys

1 279,28Steiner Horst Pancake Jack -

2 313,04Brandstetter Karl Charlie CWF HAAG

3 359,01Bartik Martin Hoss CWF Haag

4 360,29Spielmannsberger Thomas Big Silver SK VOEST

5 412,53Titze Wolfgang - CWF Haag

6 437,40Horvath Ernst - SK Voest

7 550,71Humenberger Helmut White Lightning CWF Haag

Traditional seniors

1 384,96Schönbauer Gerhard Wreckhouse Paul CWF Haag

2 400,34Schachner Kurt King Kurt HSV Steyr

3 482,44Humenberger Herbert White Hunter CWF Haag

4 581,22Kaufmann Heinz Burning Bill CWF Haag

Traditional Ladies

1 376,00Grusling Regina Rose Of Cimarron CWF Haag clean match

2 446,44Schmidt Silke Black Widow CWF Haag

3 726,67Kugler Angela Pearl Hart CWF Haag
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15 m KK Gewehr
Ringe Mouche Streukr.

1 Steiner Horst Pancake Jack - 097 0

2 Liszewski Hans-Joachim Buddy EMSSC 096 0

3 Leitner Hermann Sherman McMasters CWF Haag 095 0

4 Schneitler Clemens Saltcity Doc CWF Haag 093 0

5 Lemmerer Hans Peter Left Eye Pete SMM 092 0

6 Titze Wolfgang - CWF Haag 089 0

7 Fiedler Franz Mac Murphy EMSSC 089 0

8 Kovacic Erwin Doc Maniac SWGS 087 0

8 Grusling Regina Rose Of Cimarron CWF Haag 087 0

10 Kovacic Richard Fra Diabolo SWGS 086 0

11 Schönbauer Gerhard Wreckhouse Paul CWF Haag 086 0

12 Siebenhandl Mario Black Colt SSV Nibelungen 085 0

13 Brandstetter Karl Charlie CWF HAAG 085 0

14 Lemmerer Irmgard Wild Bumblebee SMM 085 0

15 Hejl Christian Devil's Hand SWGS 085 0

16 Leuschner Werner South Bavarian Charly SBS 084 0

17 Spielmannsberger Thomas Big Silver SK VOEST 084 0

18 Brunner Robert Robby The Gun LH Graz 084 0

19 Bott Rainer Tom Prox Cologne-CWS 084 0

20 Köppel Rudi Bluff Creek Rudi GSG Regensburg 083 0

21 Bauer Karel Wild Charlie AWS 082 0

22 Gruber Harald Harry Long CWF Haag 080 0

23 Nasner Richard - GSG Regensburg 080 0

24 Murauer Alfred Hausruck Kid CWF Haag 079 0

25 Humenberger Helmut White Lightning CWF Haag 079 0

26 Humenberger Herbert White Hunter CWF Haag 077 0

27 Sieber Georg Leather Maker Joe CWF Haag 077 0

28 Gmeindl Josef Black Soletti SLG Traunstein 077 0

29 Machhaus Albert Angry Al SWGS 076 0

30 Kugler Angela Pearl Hart CWF Haag 075 0

31 Weiss Christian Chris Slowhand CWF Haag 072 0

32 Schmidt Silke Black Widow CWF Haag 067 0

33 Kaufmann Heinz Burning Bill CWF Haag 051 0


